Sailwave results for Gator Bowl Scosts 2922 at Rudder Cllub 2022

1of1

Rank Fleet

1st Flying Scot
2nd  Flying Scot
3rd Flying Scot
4th Flying Scot
5th Flying Scot
6th Flying Scot
7th Flying Scot
8th Flying Scot
9th Flying Scot
10th  Flying Scot
11th  Flying Scot
12th  Flying Scot
13th  Flying Scot
14th  Flying Scot
15th  Flying Scot
16th  Flying Scot
16th  Flying Scot
16th  Flying Scot
16th  Flying Scot
16th  Flying Scot

Boat

The Scuppernong
Blue Chip
Rudder Dragon

Oh Henry!

Go Ugly Early

Dream Weaver

Higher & Higher

Heaven

The Flying Roo

Sam Mariah

Windfinity

Gator Bowl Scots 2022

Rudder Cllub

Overall

file:///C:/Users/jon/AppData/Local/Temp/blw4516.htm

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

Flying Scot

Flying Scot

Flying Scot
Flying Scot
Flying Scot
Flying scot
Flying Scot
Flying Scot
FS

Flying Scot
FS

Flying Scot

Flying Scot

Flying Scot
Flying Scot

SailNo
6133
5696
5457
6143
6152
8
5364
2052
5990
5081
6202
569
5202
5502/2647
620/5502
6139
5082
636
5064
2262

Club

Davis Island YC

Davis Island Yacht Club
Lake Eustis Sailing Club
LESC

Upper Keys Sailing Club
RudderClub

rudder club

US Sailing Center - Miami
Rudder club of Jacksonville
Rudder Club

Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Hunter educational services inc.

Rudder Club
NA

The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Lake Norman Yacht Club
Rudder Club
Rudder Club
Lake Norman Yacht Club
Rudder Club

HelmName

Jeff Linton

Chip Merlin
Robert Mcelwain
David Helmick
Jim Signor

Rob Fremont
Larry Wagner
Richard Shellow
Randy Clee
Karl Hoffman
Donna Mohr
Telmo Basterra

Paul Hohler

Jonathan Pruden

Rowan Baty

DAVE SAFIRSTEIN

Steve Gaudet

Gregg mcgilloway

Timothy Porter
Jon Montigny

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11
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Redress granted to 5692 in Race 1

CrewName

Amy Smith Linton

Amy

Cheryl Signor
Paul Wefer
Connie Wagner

John Rouse

Joel
Jonathan Hamilton

lan Marc Hunter

Christine Czapleksi

William Pruden
Edric Baty
TBD TBD
Nicole Gaudet
Zack Zack

Jen Porter

R1

1.0

3.5

3.5

8.0

2.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

10.0

9.0

11.0
21.0 0CS
12.0
14.0
13.0
21.0 DNC
21.0 DNC
21.0 DNC
21.0 DNC
21.0 DNC

R2

1.0

3.0

4.0

2.0

10.0

7.0

9.0

8.0

6.0

12.0

11.0

5.0

14.0

13.0

15.0

21.0 DNC
21.0 DNC
21.0 DNC
21.0 DNC
21.0 DNC

Total Nett

2.0

6.5

7.5

10.0
12.0
12.0
15.0
15.0
16.0
21.0
22.0
26.0
26.0
270
28.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0

2.0

6.5

7.5

10.0
12.0
12.0
15.0
15.0
16.0
21.0
220
26.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
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